
Snohomish School District 
FIRST AID CPR with AED 

2023-2024 Classes 
• Recert = Are classes are for recertification only.  You must have a valid or recently expired 

cert to take this class.  Expiration dates will be checked at time of enrollment. 
• NEW = These classes are for those who do not hold current certification or are more than a 

couple months past the cert expiration date. 
 

 Recert or 
Date New Cert  Location       Time_  __ 
Tuesday, September 5 NEW  RSC Training & Board Rooms  12:00-4:00pm 

Tuesday, October 10 Recert  RSC Training & Board Rooms  3:30-5:30pm 

Monday, October 16 Recert  RSC Training & Board Rooms  3:30-5:30pm 

Thursday, October 19 Recert  RSC Training & Board Rooms  3:30-5:30pm 

Friday, October 20 NEW  RSC Training & Board Rooms  2:30-6:30pm 

Wednesday, November 15 Recert  RSC Training & Board Rooms  3:30-5:30pm 

Friday, November 17 NEW  RSC Training & Board Rooms  2:30-6:30pm 

Friday, December 1 NEW  RSC Training & Board Rooms  2:30-6:30pm 

Wednesday, December 6 Recert  RSC Training & Board Rooms  3:30-5:30pm 

Friday, January 12 Recert  RSC Training & Board Rooms  2:30-4:30pm 

Friday, January 19 Recert  RSC Training & Board Rooms  2:30-4:30pm 

Monday, February 5 Recert  RSC Training & Board Rooms  3:30-5:30pm 

Tuesday, February 13 NEW  RSC Training & Board Rooms  3:30-7:30pm 

Thursday, February 29 Recert  RSC Training & Board Rooms  3:30-5:30pm 

Friday, March 8 Recert  RSC Training & Board Rooms  2:30-4:30pm 

Friday, April 19 Recert  RSC Training & Board Rooms  2:30-4:30pm 

Friday, May 10 Recert  RSC Training & Board Rooms  2:30-4:30pm 
August classes TBD/scheduled 

To Register: 
• NO DROP IN’S - You must pre-register for a class.   
• To register call 360-563-7355!  Leave your name, phone, and class preference.   
• You will receive a reminder email prior to the class date. 
• Class sizes are limited.   
• Priority will be given to new employees who do not hold certification, bus drivers, or employees 

needing to renew by their expiration date. 
• At this time, classes will only be open to substitutes, volunteers, casual employees, or positions not 

requiring certification on a space available wait list. 
• Please call 360-563-7285 or 360-563-7355 with any questions or concerns. 

 
Additional classes will be added as needed. 


